
Budget and Payment Schedule 

Variable - $583 
x credits earned

PROGRAM FEES

$583

NON-RESIDENT 
AMOUNT

$583 x credits 
earned

*Program fees are based on the number of UO credits earned in the APRU Virtual Student Exchange. The 
program fee listed above is the fee per UO credit earned - for example, an Oregon resident earning 5 UO 
credits would pay a total $1,385 program fee, and a non-resident earning 3 UO credits would pay a total 
$1,749 program fee. Please contact your GEO advisor to determine how many credits your APRU VSE 
class will earn at the UO, as each university will have a specific credit conversion.

NON-RESIDENT 
AMOUNT

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF PARTICIPATION
(Program fees + estimated additional expenses)

OREGON 
RESIDENT 

$277

$277 x credits 
earned

TOTAL PROGRAM FEES PAID TO GEO

OREGON 
RESIDENT 
AMOUNT

Variable - $277 x 
credits earned

APRU Virtual Student Exchange 

Fall Semester 2020 or Spring Semester 2021

UO Exchange Program Fee - per UO credit earned*


